KINGDOM SECURITIES

Counter

Total Energies
Jubilee Holdings
Jubilee Holdings
Kenya Re

Bank of Kigali*
ILAM Fahari REIT

[&M

NSE

NSE
Umeme**
DTB

NCBA Group
Kakuzi Plc
Equity Grouop
Co-op Bank
KCB Group

ABSA Bank Kenya
Stanchart Bank Kenya

Stanbic Holding
Safaricom Plc
BAT Kenya
EABL

Declared

First and Final
Special Dividend
Final

First and Final
Final

First and Final
Fist and Final
Final

Special Dividend
Final

First and Final
Final

Fist and Final
Fist and Final
First and Final
Final

First and Final
Final

Final

Interim

Final

Interim

Issue
Date

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22

01-Apr-22
31-Mar-22
31-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
30-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
29-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
28-Mar-22
23-Mar-22
17-Mar-22
21-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
16-Mar-22
15-Mar-22
14-Mar-22
02-Mar-22
24-Mar-22

17-Feb-22
28-Jan-22

Book
Closure
24-Jun-22
22-Jun-22
22-Jun-22
17-Jun-22
22-Jun-22

08-Apr-22
21-Apr-22
03-Jun-22
03-Jun-22
24-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
29-Apr-22
31-May-22
20-May-22
30-May-22
25-Apr-22
25-Apr-22
27-Apr-22
20-May-22
17-Mar-22
22-Apr-22
28-Feb-22

Corporate Action List

1™ April-2022

Ongoing Corporate Action List

Payment
Date
30-Jul-22
25-Jul-22
25-Jul-22
29-Jul-22
01-Jul-22
30-Apr-22
26-May-22
15-Jul-22
15-Jul-22
22-Jul-22
28-Jul-22
05-May-22
30-Jun-22
30-Jun-22
17-Jun-22
STA
26-May-22
25-May-22
STA
31-Mar-22
24-May-22
27-Apr-22

Dividend

1.31
5.00
8.00
0.10
28.70
0.50
1.50
0.40
0.50
54.10
3.00
2.25
22.00
3.00
1.00
2.00
1.10
14.00
7.30
0.64
50.00

3:75

Total
Dividend

1.31
14.00
14.00
0.10
28.70
0.50
1.50
1.40
1.40
54.10
3.00
3.00
22.00
3.00
1.00
3.00
1.10
19.00
20.25

53.00

EPS

5.24
89.88
89.88

1.01

57-4

19.58
4.92
0.51
0.51
87.5
13.98

6.21
16.31
10.38

2.85
10.64

23.49
41.43

63.83

Payout

25.00%
15.60%
15.60%
9.90%
50.00%
2.60%
30.50%
274.50%
274.50%
61.80%
21.50%
48.30%
134.90%
28.90%
35.10%
28.20%
55.00%
80.90%
48.90%
83.00%

*Rwandese Francs ** Ugandan Shilling

Kingdom Securities Limited

A subsidiary the of Co-operative Bank of Kenya



Corporate Action List

KINGDOM SECURITIES 1™ April-2022

Research analyst certification:

The research analyst(s) primarily responsible for the preparation and content of all or any identified portion of this research report hereby certifies
that all of the views expressed herein accurately reflect their personal views. Each research analyst(s) also certify that no part of their compensation
was, is, or will be, directly or indirectly, related to the view(s) expressed by that research analyst in this research report.

Terms of use — Disclaimer:

This research report has been prepared by Kingdom Securities Limited and is for information purposes only. This research report should not be construed
as an offer or solicitation to sell or buy any investment or product. Any opinions expressed herein reflect the analyst'sjudgment at the date of publication
and neither Kingdom Securities Limited, nor any of its affiliates or employees accepts any responsibility in respect of the information or
recommendations contained herein. Unless otherwise stated, the opinions contained in this material are as of the date indicated and are subject to
change at any time without prior notice. Past performance is not a guarantee or indication of future results.

The information and opinions contained in this Material have been derived from sources believed to be reliable and in good faith or constitute Kingdom
Securities’ judgement as at the date of this research but no warranty is made as to their accuracy and any opinionsare subject to change and may be
superseded without notice. In no circumstances will Kingdom Securities or its employees be liable to you for any errors or omissions in this report or for
any losses you may incur in following any recommendations in the report. KingdomSecurities is a Subsidiary of Co-operative Bank of Kenya.

Kingdom Securities Ltd - A subsidiary of Co-operative Bank Limited. Co-operative Bank House- 5th floor, P.O Box 48231 - 00100 Nairobi, Kenya

Office: 0711049540

Email: kingdomresearch@co-opbank.co.ke

Research Department

Willis Nalwenge wnalwenge(@co-opbank.co.ke +254 711 049 283

Shadrack Manyinsa smanyinsa(@co-opbank.co.ke

Equities Trading
Andrew Karanja amkaranja@co-opbank.co.ke +254 711 049 150
Justus Ogalo jogalo@co-opbank.co.ke +254 711 049 240
Ashley Odundo aodundo@co-opbank.co.ke +254 711 049 195
Client Service and Operation
Hycinth Monchari hmonchari@co-opbank.co.ke +254 711 049 888

Kingdom Securities Limited A subsidiary the of Co-operative Bank of Kenya


mailto:kingdomresearch@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:wnalwenge@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:smanyinsa@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:amkaranja@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20jogalo@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:%20%20%20%20%20jogalo@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:aodundo@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:aodundo@co-opbank.co.ke
mailto:hmonchari@co-opbank.co.ke

