Ongoing Corporate Action List

Counter	Declared	Issue Date	Book Closure	Payment Date	Dividend	Total Dividend	EPS	Payout
Total Energies	First and Final	01-Apr-22	24-Jun-22	30-Jul-22	1.31	1.31	5.24	25.00%
Jubilee Holdings	Special Dividend	01-Apr-22	22-Jun-22	25-Jul-22	5.00	14.00	89.88	15.60%
Jubilee Holdings	Final	01-Apr-22	22-Jun-22	25-Jul-22	8.00	14.00	89.88	15.60%
Kenya Re	First and Final	31-Mar-22	17-Jun-22	29-Jul-22	0.10	0.10	1.01	9.90%
Bank of Kigali*	Final	31-Mar-22	22-Jun-22	01-Jul-22	28.70	28.70	57.4	50.00%
ILAM Fahari REIT	First and Final	30-Mar-22	08-Apr-22	30-Apr-22	0.50	0.50	19.58	2.60%
I&M	Fist and Final	30-Mar-22	21-Apr-22	26-May-22	1.50	1.50	4.92	30.50%
NSE	Final	29-Mar-22	03-Jun-22	15-Jul-22	0.40	1.40	0.51	274.50%
NSE	Special Dividend	29-Mar-22	03-Jun-22	15-Jul-22	0.50	1.40	0.51	274.50%
Umeme**	Final	28-Mar-22	24-Jun-22	22-Jul-22	54.10	54.10	87.5	61.80%
DTB	First and Final	28-Mar-22	30-Jun-22	28-Jul-22	3.00	3.00	13.98	21.50%
NCBA Group	Final	23-Mar-22	29-Apr-22	05-May-22	2.25	3.00	6.21	48.30%
Kakuzi Plc	Fist and Final	17-Mar-22	31-May-22	30-Jun-22	22.00	22.00	16.31	134.90%
Equity Grouop	Fist and Final	21-Mar-22	20-May-22	30-Jun-22	3.00	3.00	10.38	28.90%
Co-op Bank	First and Final	16-Mar-22	30-May-22	17-Jun-22	1.00	1.00	2.85	35.10%
KCB Group	Final	16-Mar-22	25-Apr-22	STA	2.00	3.00	10.64	28.20%
ABSA Bank Kenya	First and Final	15-Mar-22	25-Apr-22	26-May-22	1.10	1.10	2	55.00%
Stanchart Bank Kenya	Final	14-Mar-22	27-Apr-22	25-May-22	14.00	19.00	23.49	80.90%
Stanbic Holding	Final	02-Mar-22	20-May-22	STA	7.30	20.25	41.43	48.90%
Safaricom Plc	Interim	24-Mar-22	17-Mar-22	31-Mar-22	0.64	-	-	-
BAT Kenya	Final	17-Feb-22	22-Apr-22	24-May-22	50.00	53.00	63.83	83.00%
EABL	Interim	28-Jan-22	28-Feb-22	27-Apr-22	3.75	-	-	-

^{*}Rwandese Francs ** Ugandan Shilling

KINGDOM SECURITIES

Corporate Action List 11Th April-2022

Research analyst certification:

The research analyst(s) primarily responsible for the preparation and content of all or any identified portion of this research report hereby certifies that all of the views expressed herein accurately reflect their personal views. Each research analyst(s) also certify that no part of their compensation was, is, or will be, directly or indirectly, related to the view(s) expressed by that research analyst in this research report.

Terms of use – Disclaimer:

This research report has been prepared by Kingdom Securities Limited and is for information purposes only. This research report should not be construed as an offer or solicitation to sell or buy any investment or product. Any opinions expressed herein reflect the analyst's judgment at the date of publication and neither Kingdom Securities Limited, nor any of its affiliates or employees accepts any responsibility in respect of the information or recommendations contained herein. Unless otherwise stated, the opinions contained in this material are as of the date indicated and are subject to change at any time without prior notice. Past performance is not a guarantee or indication of future results.

The information and opinions contained in this Material have been derived from sources believed to be reliable and in good faith or constitute Kingdom Securities' judgement as at the date of this research but no warranty is made as to their accuracy and any opinions are subject to change and may be superseded without notice. In no circumstances will Kingdom Securities or its employees be liable to you for any errors or omissions in this report or for any losses you may incur in following any recommendations in the report. Kingdom Securities is a Subsidiary of Co-operative Bank of Kenya.

Kingdom Securities Ltd - A subsidiary of Co-operative Bank Limited. Co-operative Bank House- 5th floor, P.O Box 48231 - 00100 Nairobi, Kenya

Office: 0711049540

Email: kingdomresearch@co-opbank.co.ke

	Research Department						
Willis Nalwenge	wnalwenge@co-opbank.co.ke	+254 711 049 283					
Shadrack Manyinsa	smanyinsa@co-opbank.co.ke						
Equities Trading							
Andrew Karanja	amkaranja@co-opbank.co.ke	+254 711 049 150					
Justus Ogalo	jogalo@co-opbank.co.ke	+254 711 049 240					
Fixed Income Trading							
Ashley Odundo	aodundo@co-opbank.co.ke	+254 711 049 195					
Client Service and Operation							
Hycinth Monchari	hmonchari@co-opbank.co.ke	+254 711 049 888					